

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. CHIRAG BHANU SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26347/2012

AMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 3 to 14 are duly served but none
has entered appearance on their behalf.

Respondent no.15 is stated to have died. Ld. Counsel for
the petitioner to take steps for bringing on record the legal
representatives within four weeks time.

List again on 14.9.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SONALI SAUND
Date: 2016.07.13
16:51:33 IST
Reason:

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)
Registrar